
Hestamannafélagið Drómi - 28-29 touko 2011 
  

T4 Tölt - Preliminary Round 
Final Result List 

Qualification: Sport B 

  
                                                                                                                                                       
POS     #                 
RIDER/HORSE                                                                                                                                    TOT 
                                      JUDGE             A                 B                C                D                E                       
SUB                               
  

A-Final 
  
01      035        Juha Kontio [SEN] / Alfur frá Rettarholti                                                 7,10 
                                      PREL               6,6 (2)         7,0 (1)        7,5 (1)         6,8 (1)         7,5 (1)               
02      012        Arnella Nyman [YR] / Skardi frá Kvistum                                                6,53 
                                      PREL               6,8 (1)         6,5 (2)        7,1 (2)         6,3 (2)         6,3 (3)               

03      002        Alina Nurminen [YR] / Jökla frá Vatni                                                      6,27 

                                      PREL               6,4 (3)         6,0 (3)        6,3 (3)         6,1 (3)         6,5 (2)               
04      006        Jutta Korhonen [YR] / Glód frá Keldudal                                                 5,63 
                                      PREL               5,6 (4)         5,8 (4)        5,1 (6)         5,5 (4)         5,8 (4)               
05      016        Reetta Laurila [YR] / Fimur frá Gliti                                                          5,20 
                                      PREL               5,1 (5)         5,4 (6)        5,6 (4)         5,1 (6)         4,8 (8)               
                                                                                                                                                                 
                                         

  
06      037        Saija Kontio [SEN] / Glenna frá Dynum                                                   5,17 
                                      PREL               4,9 (7)         5,5 (5)        4,4 (11)       5,3 (5)         5,3 (5)               
07      031        Johanna Jussila [SEN] / Miðill frá Miðkoti                                               5,10 
                                      PREL               5,1 (5)         5,3 (7)        5,3 (5)         4,9 (7)         4,8 (8)               
08      022        Päivi Vanhapelto [SEN] / Njála frá Minni-Borg                                        4,70 

                                      PREL               4,8 (8)         4,9 (9)        4,0 (13)       4,4 (10)       4,9 (6)               

09      013        Elisa Tani [YR] / Röskur frá Dynum                                                         4,53 
                                      PREL               4,5 (11)       4,6 (11)       5,0 (7)         4,3 (11)       4,5 (13)             
09      039        Jenny Öster [YR] / Fjölnir frá Tungu                                                        4,53 
                                      PREL               4,6 (9)         4,9 (9)        4,4 (11)       4,1 (14)       4,6 (12)             
  
11      027        Edda Ollikainen [JUN] / Hördur fra Oddholi                                            4,50 

                                      PREL               4,4 (12)       4,5 (12)       4,5 (9)         4,5 (8)         4,8 (8)               
12      021        Pauliina Malin [SEN] / Jaki från Bärby                                                     4,47 
                                      PREL               4,3 (14)       5,1 (8)        4,8 (8)         4,3 (11)       3,5 (14)             
12      024        Minna Tihinen [SEN] / Fidla frá Toftum                                                   4,47 
                                      PREL               4,4 (12)       4,4 (13)       4,5 (9)         4,5 (8)         4,8 (8)               
14      001        Anna Oksanen [YR] / Öfgi frá Kotströnd                                                 4,40 
                                      PREL               4,6 (9)         4,3 (14)       4,0 (13)       4,3 (11)       4,9 (6)               
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Hestamannafélagið Drómi - 28-29 touko 2011 
  
T1 Tölt - Preliminary Round 
Final Result List 

Qualification: Sport A 

  
                                                                                                                                                       

POS     #                 

RIDER/HORSE                                                                                                                                    TOT 
                                      JUDGE             A                 B                C                D                E                       
SUB                               
  
  
  
01      034        Juha Kontio [SEN] / Rödull frá Holtsmula 1                                            7,23 

                                      PREL               7,2 (1)         6,8 (1)        7,3 (1)         7,2 (1)         7,3 (1)               



02      049        Nicola Bergman-Kankaala [SEN] / Bruni frá Sul                                     6,67 
                                      PREL               6,8 (2)         6,5 (2)        6,8 (2)         6,3 (2)         6,7 (2)               

03      005        Jenni Kurki [SEN] / Tjáning frá Grafarkoti                                              6,00 
                                      PREL               6,2 (3)         6,0 (3)        6,3 (3)         5,8 (3)         5,7 (4)               

04      018        Melinda Tiderman [YR] / Blaengur frá Sahala                                         5,77 
                                      PREL               5,7 (4)         5,8 (4)        5,5 (6)         5,8 (3)         6,3 (3)               
05      019        Hanna Reihe [SEN] / Áfangi frá Ásgeirsbrekku                                      5,47 
                                      PREL               5,2 (8)         4,5 (10)       5,7 (4)         5,5 (6)         5,7 (4)               
                                                                                                                                                                 

                                         
  
06      017        Viivi Soimes [YR] / Magnus fra Guldbæk                                                5,40 
                                      PREL               5,5 (5)         4,7 (9)        5,7 (4)         5,5 (6)         5,2 (7)               
06      051        Annastina Wahtera [YR] / Sól frá Gygjarhóli                                           5,40 
                                      PREL               5,3 (6)         4,8 (8)        5,3 (9)         5,7 (5)         5,6 (6)               
08      010        Mari Hyyrynen [SEN] / Gyllir frá Þóroddsstöðu                                     5,27 

                                      PREL               5,3 (6)         5,5 (5)        5,2 (10)       5,3 (8)         4,8 (10)             
09      023        Minna Tihinen [SEN] / Djakni frá Feti                                                       5,17 
                                      PREL               4,8 (9)         5,2 (6)        5,5 (6)         5,3 (8)         5,0 (8)               

10      041        Julia Kunttu [SEN] / Alvar frá Lasola                                                       5,07 
                                      PREL               4,7 (10)       5,0 (7)        5,5 (6)         5,2 (10)       5,0 (8)               
                                                                                                                                                                 

                                         
Judges: 
A: Anna Andersen; B: Hanna Koskinen; C: Lisa Olovsson; D: Laura Pihkalaposti; E: Leila Salovaara; 
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Hestamannafélagið Drómi - 28-29 touko 2011 
  
T3 Tölt - Preliminary Round 

Final Result List 
Qualification: Sport B 

  

                                                                                                                                                       
POS     #                 
RIDER/HORSE                                                                                                                                    TOT 
                                      JUDGE             A                 B                C                D                E                       
SUB                               
  
  

  

01      048        Marjatta Kojo [SEN] / Sóldís frá Gliti                                                        6,00 
                                      PREL               6,0 (1)         5,8 (2)        6,0 (1)         6,3 (1)         6,0 (1)               
02      028        Tiina Hiltunen [SEN] / Pinni frá Réttarholti                                             5,93 
                                      PREL               5,8 (2)         6,7 (1)        6,0 (1)         5,8 (2)         6,0 (1)               
03      046        Guttormur Armansson [SEN] / Gandur frá Vikber                                 5,50 

                                      PREL               5,5 (3)         5,3 (7)        5,5 (5)         5,5 (3)         5,8 (3)               
04      015        Reetta Laurila [YR] / Inga frá Ármóti                                                        5,37 
                                      PREL               5,3 (4)         5,2 (9)        5,7 (3)         5,3 (5)         5,5 (5)               
05      026        Emmi Mäkinen [JUN] / Mund frá Grund II                                                5,33 
                                      PREL               5,0 (8)         5,5 (4)        5,0 (8)         5,5 (3)         5,8 (3)               
                                                                                                                                                                 
                                         

  
06      020        Stella Lähteenmäki [JUN] / Vinur frá Alfholum                                       5,10 
                                      PREL               4,8 (10)       5,3 (7)        5,7 (3)         4,8 (7)         5,2 (7)               

07      007        Linda Åberg [SEN] / Háleggur frá Niemenpelto                                      5,03 
                                      PREL               5,2 (6)         5,5 (4)        4,7 (10)       4,5 (14)       5,2 (7)               
07      047        Guttormur Armansson [SEN] / Lord frá Kaakkola                                 5,03 
                                      PREL               5,3 (4)         5,8 (2)        5,0 (8)         4,8 (7)         4,7 (11)             

09      038        Johanna Meronen [YR] / Safír frá Hennum                                             4,93 
                                      PREL               4,6 (11)       4,8 (12)       5,2 (6)         4,8 (7)         5,3 (6)               
10      032        Saara Niemi [SEN] / Músík frá Grófargili                                                 4,87 
                                      PREL               5,0 (8)         4,5 (13)       5,2 (6)         4,8 (7)         4,8 (9)               
  



11      042        Annika Kyrklund [SEN] / Fylkir frá Sannikko                                          4,83 
                                      PREL               5,2 (6)         5,0 (10)       4,7 (10)       4,8 (7)         4,5 (12)             

12      025        Tomi Mäkinen [YR] / Jadar fra Litlu-Brekku                                            4,60 
                                      PREL               4,5 (12)       5,0 (10)       4,5 (12)       4,8 (7)         4,2 (15)             

12      033        Jenni Suominen [SEN] / Tromma frá Kirkjuferju                                    4,60 
                                      PREL               4,3 (14)       4,5 (13)       4,5 (12)       5,0 (6)         4,8 (9)               
14      009        Maiju Varis [YR] / Jötunn frá Hestasyn                                                    4,57 
                                      PREL               4,5 (12)       5,5 (4)        4,5 (12)       4,7 (13)       4,3 (14)             
15      008        Laura Nyström [YR] / Flauta frá Böðmóðsstöðum                                 4,07 

                                      PREL               3,5 (15)       4,0 (15)       4,2 (15)       4,0 (15)       4,5 (12)             
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Hestamannafélagið Drómi - 28-29 touko 2011 

  
F1 Five Gait - Preliminary Round 
Final Result List 

Qualification: Sport A 

  
                                                                                                                                                       
POS     #                 

RIDER/HORSE                                                                                                                                    TOT 
                                      JUDGE             A                 B                C                D                E                       
SUB                               
  
  
  

01      035        Juha Kontio [SEN] / Alfur frá Rettarholti                                                 6,37 

                                      PREL               6,1 (1)         6,4 (1)        6,6 (1)         6,3 (1)         6,4 (1)               
02      030        Liisa Leppänen [SEN] / Lísa frá Eystri-Hól                                              5,73 
                                      PREL               5,7 (2)         5,6 (3)        5,3 (5)         5,9 (2)         6,3 (2)               
03      017        Viivi Soimes [YR] / Magnus fra Guldbæk                                                5,60 
                                      PREL               5,6 (3)         6,1 (2)        5,3 (5)         5,6 (4)         5,6 (6)               
03      028        Tiina Hiltunen [SEN] / Pinni frá Réttarholti                                             5,60 

                                      PREL               5,5 (4)         5,6 (3)        5,8 (2)         5,1 (9)         5,7 (3)               
05      027        Edda Ollikainen [JUN] / Hördur fra Oddholi                                            5,53 
                                      PREL               5,1 (6)         5,6 (3)        5,3 (5)         5,9 (2)         5,7 (3)               
                                                                                                                                                                 
                                         
  
06      045        Pilvi Routasalo [SEN] / Ulfur frá Wärrinmäki                                          5,43 

                                      PREL               5,5 (4)         5,6 (3)        5,6 (3)         5,2 (8)         4,8 (10)             

07      031        Johanna Jussila [SEN] / Miðill frá Miðkoti                                               5,30 
                                      PREL               5,1 (6)         5,2 (10)       5,4 (4)         5,3 (6)         5,5 (7)               
08      039        Jenny Öster [YR] / Fjölnir frá Tungu                                                        5,13 
                                      PREL               4,1 (13)       5,4 (7)        4,9 (8)         5,3 (6)         5,2 (8)               
09      002        Alina Nurminen [YR] / Jökla frá Vatni                                                      4,93 

                                      PREL               4,6 (8)         4,6 (12)       4,8 (9)         5,4 (5)         5,7 (3)               
10      036        Saija Kontio [SEN] / Fengur frá Suluholti                                                4,73 
                                      PREL               4,3 (12)       5,4 (7)        4,6 (10)       5,1 (9)         4,5 (12)             
  
11      013        Elisa Tani [YR] / Röskur frá Dynum                                                         4,53 
                                      PREL               4,4 (11)       4,8 (11)       2,9 (18)       4,4 (12)       4,9 (9)               
12      025        Tomi Mäkinen [YR] / Jadar fra Litlu-Brekku                                            4,43 

                                      PREL               4,6 (8)         4,1 (14)       3,8 (13)       5,0 (11)       4,6 (11)             
13      001        Anna Oksanen [YR] / Öfgi frá Kotströnd                                                 4,27 
                                      PREL               4,5 (10)       3,6 (18)       4,6 (10)       4,2 (15)       4,1 (13)             

14      015        Reetta Laurila [YR] / Inga frá Ármóti                                                        4,07 
                                      PREL               4,1 (13)       4,4 (13)       3,7 (14)       4,4 (12)       3,4 (18)             
15      042        Annika Kyrklund [SEN] / Fylkir frá Sannikko                                          3,97 
                                      PREL               3,6 (17)       5,4 (7)        3,6 (15)       4,4 (12)       3,9 (14)             

  
16      006        Jutta Korhonen [YR] / Glód frá Keldudal                                                 3,83 
                                      PREL               3,9 (15)       3,8 (16)       3,6 (15)       4,1 (17)       3,8 (15)             
16      021        Pauliina Malin [SEN] / Jaki från Bärby                                                     3,83 
                                      PREL               3,8 (16)       3,9 (15)       2,8 (19)       4,1 (17)       3,8 (15)             



18      024        Minna Tihinen [SEN] / Fidla frá Toftum                                                   3,80 
                                      PREL               3,4 (18)       3,8 (16)       3,9 (12)       3,8 (19)       3,8 (15)             

19      008        Laura Nyström [YR] / Flauta frá Böðmóðsstöðum                                 3,40 
                                      PREL               3,1 (19)       3,6 (18)       3,2 (17)       4,2 (15)       3,4 (18)             

                                                                                                                                                                 
                                         
Judges: 
A: Anna Andersen; B: Leila Salovaara; C: Lisa Olovsson; D: Hanna Koskinen; E: Laura Pihkalaposti; 
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Hestamannafélagið Drómi - 28-29 touko 2011 

  
V1 Four Gait - Preliminary Round 
Final Result List 

Qualification: Sport A 

  
                                                                                                                                                       
POS     #                 
RIDER/HORSE                                                                                                                                    TOT 
                                      JUDGE             A                 B                C                D                E                       
SUB                               

  
  
01      034        Juha Kontio [SEN] / Rödull frá Holtsmula 1                                            6,33 
                                      PREL               6,2 (2)         6,0 (1)        6,3 (2)         6,5 (1)         6,6 (1)               
02      005        Jenni Kurki [SEN] / Tjáning frá Grafarkoti                                              6,20 
                                      PREL               6,2 (2)         5,9 (2)        6,1 (3)         6,3 (2)         6,4 (2)               

02      012        Arnella Nyman [YR] / Skardi frá Kvistum                                                6,20 

                                      PREL               6,3 (1)         5,7 (3)        6,7 (1)         6,1 (3)         6,2 (3)               
04      026        Emmi Mäkinen [JUN] / Mund frá Grund II                                                5,57 
                                      PREL               5,5 (4)         5,6 (4)        5,1 (8)         5,6 (4)         5,7 (5)               
05      019        Hanna Reihe [SEN] / Áfangi frá Ásgeirsbrekku                                      5,53 
                                      PREL               5,5 (4)         5,3 (6)        5,7 (4)         5,4 (5)         5,8 (4)               
                                                                                                                                                                 

                                         
  
06      051        Annastina Wahtera [YR] / Sól frá Gygjarhóli                                           5,47 
                                      PREL               5,4 (7)         5,5 (5)        5,7 (4)         5,3 (7)         5,5 (7)               
07      032        Saara Niemi [SEN] / Músík frá Grófargili                                                 5,40 
                                      PREL               5,5 (4)         5,2 (7)        5,3 (7)         5,4 (5)         5,6 (6)               
08      041        Julia Kunttu [SEN] / Alvar frá Lasola                                                       4,97 

                                      PREL               4,9 (8)         4,9 (9)        5,7 (4)         5,0 (9)         5,0 (8)               

09      010        Mari Hyyrynen [SEN] / Gyllir frá Þóroddsstöðu                                     4,90 
                                      PREL               4,8 (9)         5,1 (8)        4,8 (9)         5,3 (7)         4,4 (9)               
                                                                                                                                                                 
                                         
Judges: 

A: Anna Andersen; B: Leila Salovaara; C: Lisa Olovsson; D: Hanna Koskinen; E: Laura Pihkalaposti; 
                                                                                                                                                                 
                                         
  
Composed 28 toukokuu 2011 11:44:01 
IceTest 1.1.680 - FEIF - International Federation of Icelandic Horse Associations - www.feif.org 
                               

  
Hestamannafélagið Drómi - 28-29 touko 2011 
  

V2 Four Gait - Preliminary Round 
Final Result List 

Qualification: Sport B 

  
                                                                                                                                                       
POS     #                 
RIDER/HORSE                                                                                                                                    TOT 



                                      JUDGE             A                 B                C                D                E                       
SUB                               

  
  

  
01      048        Marjatta Kojo [SEN] / Sóldís frá Gliti                                                        5,93 
                                      PREL               5,8 (2)         5,8 (1)        6,1 (1)         6,0 (1)         6,0 (1)               
02      046        Guttormur Armansson [SEN] / Gandur frá Vikber                                 5,87 
                                      PREL               5,3 (5)         5,7 (2)        5,9 (3)         6,0 (1)         6,0 (1)               

02      050        Jutta Mäntynen [SEN] / Ljufur frá Hemlu                                                 5,87 
                                      PREL               5,9 (1)         5,7 (2)        6,1 (1)         5,7 (3)         6,0 (1)               
04      014        Iida Jurvanen [JUN] / Gyllir frá Hemlu                                                     5,63 
                                      PREL               5,5 (3)         5,7 (2)        5,9 (3)         5,3 (6)         5,7 (4)               
05      040        Stella Lähteenmäki [JUN] / Gammur frá Nedra-S                                   5,43 
                                      PREL               5,0 (7)         5,3 (6)        5,5 (5)         5,5 (5)         5,5 (7)               
                                                                                                                                                                 

                                         
  
06      037        Saija Kontio [SEN] / Glenna frá Dynum                                                   5,33 

                                      PREL               5,3 (5)         5,1 (8)        5,1 (7)         5,6 (4)         5,6 (6)               
07      020        Stella Lähteenmäki [JUN] / Vinur frá Alfholum                                       5,20 
                                      PREL               5,4 (4)         4,9 (10)       5,3 (6)         4,9 (10)       5,7 (4)               

08      009        Maiju Varis [YR] / Jötunn frá Hestasyn                                                    5,03 
                                      PREL               4,7 (10)       5,4 (5)        4,8 (10)       5,1 (7)         5,2 (8)               
09      033        Jenni Suominen [SEN] / Tromma frá Kirkjuferju                                    4,93 
                                      PREL               4,8 (8)         5,2 (7)        5,0 (8)         5,0 (8)         4,7 (10)             
10      016        Reetta Laurila [YR] / Fimur frá Gliti                                                          4,70 
                                      PREL               4,7 (10)       4,8 (12)       4,5 (13)       4,6 (14)       5,0 (9)               
  

11      007        Linda Åberg [SEN] / Háleggur frá Niemenpelto                                      4,67 
                                      PREL               4,4 (14)       4,9 (10)       4,7 (11)       4,7 (13)       4,6 (11)             
11      052        Taina Leitsaro [SEN] / Hugur frá Stokkseyri 
                        4,67 

                                      PREL               4,8 (8)         4,0 (18)       4,9 (9)         4,8 (12)       4,4 (14)             
13      038        Johanna Meronen [YR] / Safír frá Hennum                                             4,60 
                                      PREL               4,7 (10)       4,6 (14)       4,5 (13)       5,0 (8)         4,1 (15)             

13      043        Satu Hynninen [JUN] / Tónn frá Armoti                                                   4,60 
                                      PREL               4,6 (13)       5,0 (9)        4,6 (12)       4,6 (14)       4,5 (13)             
15      023        Minna Tihinen [SEN] / Djakni frá Feti                                                       4,47 
                                      PREL               4,4 (14)       4,8 (12)       4,2 (16)       4,9 (10)       3,6 (18)             
  
16      004        Tiina Lipponen [SEN] / Þokki frá Brúarreykjum                                     4,30 

                                      PREL               4,2 (17)       4,4 (15)       4,3 (15)       4,2 (16)       4,6 (11)             
17      003        Tinja Kanerva [YR] / Frosti från Alby                                                       4,10 
                                      PREL               4,3 (16)       4,2 (17)       3,6 (18)       4,1 (17)       4,0 (16)             
18      047        Guttormur Armansson [SEN] / Lord frá Kaakkola                                 3,87 
                                      PREL               3,7 (18)       4,3 (16)       4,0 (17)       3,7 (18)       3,9 (17)             
                                                                                                                                                                 

                                         

Judges: 
A: Anna Andersen; B: Leila Salovaara; C: Lisa Olovsson; D: Hanna Koskinen; E: Laura Pihkalaposti; 
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